                                                                                                                                                                                                                       EI.P4.078-8, Date: 2011/02/21
                                       VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT VANE PUMP
Variable Displacement Vane Pump  1/6
B
� RV20 SERIES:
These are variable displacement single vane pumps.
They come with inbuilt pressure compensator and flow
Cut off, which in turn give good power saving. RV20
series pump is widely used for machine tools.
� SPECIFICATIONS:
� MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION:
*Design numbers subject to change, but installation dimensions remain as shown below.
Shaft
Speed
(rpm) Model Number
Nominal
Capacity
 (cc/rev)
Operating
Pressure
Range
(kgf/cm
2
) Min. Max.
Max.
Operating
Pressure
(kgf/cm
2
)
Max.
Drain at
Max.
Pressure
(lpm)
Mass
(kg)
RV20-SF-17-*-10 5.7
RV20-SA-17-*-10H01
11.3
10~100
800 1800 100 1.7
6.7
RV20 - S F - 17 - D - 10
Series
Number
Number
of Stage
Type of
Mounting
Delivery at
Unloading
(lpm) @ 1500 rpm
Max. Operating
Pressure
(kgf/cm
2
)
Design *
Number
F: Flange
Type (4 Bolt
Mounting)
10
RV20
S: Single
Stage
A: Adapter
Type (2 Bolt
Mounting
17
C: 50
D: 70
 E: 100
 10H01
                                                                                                                                                                                                                       EI.P4.078-8, Date: 2011/02/21
                                       VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT VANE PUMP
Variable Displacement Vane Pump  2/6
B
� MOUNTING DETAILS:
                                                     F – Type Mounting (4 Bolts)